Non Public A State Championship at Old Bridge High School (Boys)
6/3/2011, 6/4/2011

400 Meter IH

1 Animashaun, Obafemi

16 Kelly, Brandon

400 Meters
9 DeAngelis, Mike

Triple Jump
3 Nash, Jamaad
5 Flores, Brian

Discus
4 Sancho, Marcus
11 Ali, Zaire

110 Meter HH
12 Ghizzone, Zach

800 Meters
1 Eke, Allen
7 Gingrich, Evan

200 Meters (Trial)
12 Costello, Darryl

4x400 Relay
3rd Place

DeAngelis, Mike

Animashaun, Obafemi

Kelly, Brandon
Eke, Allen

High Jump
1 Sarkodie, Alex
13 Wang, Thomas

Shot Put
5 Davidson, Marty

400
400
400
400

55.89
1:06.43

50.87

45'05.50"
43' 06.50"

140' 02.00"
115' 02.00"

18.22

1:53.67
1:57.89

23.35

50.70
50.20
51.10
49.50

3:21.50

6' 04.00"
5'08.00"

48'02.00"

Comments

Comments

Comments

PR (+02.25")

Comments

PR (+1' 11.00")

Comments

Comments

57,PR (-00.07)

PR (-00.58)

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Performers of the Meet: Eke, Animashaun,

Gingrich
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