

## Non Public A State Championship at Old Bridge High School (Boys) 6/3/2011, 6/4/2011

400 Meter IH Comme		
1 Animashaun, Obafemi	55.89	
16 Kelly, Brandon	1:06.43	

400 Meters	Comments	
9 DeAngelis, Mike	50.87	

Triple Jump		Comments
3 Nash, Jamaad	45' 05.50"	PR (+02.25")
5 Flores, Brian	43' 06.50"	

Discus		Comments
4 Sancho, Marcus	140' 02.00"	
11 Ali, Zaire	115' 02.00"	PR (+1' 11.00")

110 Meter HH	Comments
12 Ghizzone, Zach	18.22

80	0 Meters		Comments
1	Eke, Allen	1:53.67	57,PR (-00.07)
7	Gingrich, Evan	1:57.89	PR (-00.58)

200 Meters (Trial)	Comments	
12 Costello, Darryl	23.35	

## 4x400 Relay

3rd Place			Comments
DeAngelis, Mike	400	50.70	
Animashaun, Obafemi	400	50.20	
Kelly, Brandon	400	51.10	
Eke, Allen	400	49.50	
	_	3:21.50	

High Jump	Comments
1 Sarkodie, Alex	6' 04.00"
13 Wang, Thomas	5' 08.00"

Shot Put				Comments
5	Davidson, M	arty	48' 02.00"	

Performers of the Meet: Eke, Animashaun, Gingrich

Page 1 of 1 Report Date: 6/7/2011